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Motion 2014-255-1
Approved

University of Alaska Fairbanks

Motion 2014-255-1:

Staff Council
Motion 2014-255-1

Motion to Approve 2015 Staff Council Meeting Schedule

MOTION:

UAEF Staff Council moves to align its meeting schedule with UAF Faculty Senate for 2015.

EFFECTIVE:

RATIONALE:

Immediately

Meetings must be scheduled in advance in order to provide time
for preparation and public posting of meeting information.
Aligning meetings with Faculty Senate’s meetings on the first
Monday of the month provides UAF Governance with a cost
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Chris Beks, Pre‘s,ident, UAF Staff Council Date
# Meeting Date

257 Monday, January 05, 2015
258 Monday, February 02, 2015
259 Monday, March 02, 2015
260 Monday, April 06, 2015
261 Monday, May 04, 2015
262 Monday, June 01, 2015
263 Monday, August 03, 2015
264 Monday, September 14, 2015
265 Monday, October 12, 2015
266 Monday, November 09, 2015
267 Monday, December 07, 2015




